
   
 

TWOST 1.0 
ST0647 / AP01 

Mock Test Mark Scheme  
  
  

Mock Paper Code: M-EPA-TWOST3002  
 
The answers for this mock test are below:  
  
 

 Question 
Correct 

Answer 

1 B 

2 A 

3 B 

4 D 

5 D 

6 A 

7 B 

8 B 

9 C 

10 C 

11 D 

12 B 

13 A 

14 D 

15 C 

16 D 

17 B 

18 D 

19 A 

20 D 

21 B 

22 D 

23 B 

24 A 

25 A 


